Residential Lease For Rent

1,761 Sqft - 17024 SW 35th St # 17024, Miramar,
Florida 33027

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Half Bathrooms:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential Lease
For Rent
A11512403
$3,500

3

2

1,761 Sqft

2000

1

4,626 Sqft

23/01/2024

us

FL

Broward County
Miramar

33027

17024 SW 35th St
# 17024

Features
+ View:
4 Patio:
+ Furnished:

Garden

Patio

Unfurnished



Building Name: PARCEL A

NAUTICA PLAT
Longitude: W81° 37' 32.6"
Latitude: N25° 58' 35.3"

Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




